
Center at RA 07 30 19.11247340  DEC -11 41 12.600619

CONT: J0730-11  IPOL  22235.359 MHZ  J0730-1141.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 24-FEB-2020 13:34:58

Cont peak flux =  1.1199E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.120E-02 * (-7.45, 7.455, 14.91, 29.82,
59.64)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
15 10 5 0 -5 -10 -15

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15


